REPUTATION NETWORK

LAST UPDATED: OCTOBER 2018

The World 100 Reputation Network has 51 members from world-class universities in 14

different countries.

Read more about our members at

University

Aarhus University

Hanyang University

Keio University

King's College London

Korea University

Kyushu University

Leiden University

London School of Economics and Political Science (LSE)
Maastricht University
McMaster University

National University of Singapore
Newcastle University

Queen Mary University of London
Queen’s University Belfast
Trinity College Dublin
University College Dublin
University of Alberta
University of Amsterdam
University of Birmingham
University of British Columbia
University of Calgary
University of Cape Town
University of Copenhagen
University of Dundee
University of East Anglia
University of Edinburgh
University of Exeter
University of Glasgow
University of Groningen
University of Helsinki
University of Leeds
University of Liverpool
University of Manchester
University of Melbourne
University of Michigan

Country
Denmark

South Korea
Japan

United Kingdom
South Korea
Japan
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Canada
Singapore
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Ireland

Ireland

Canada
Netherlands
United Kingdom
Canada
Canada

South Africa
Denmark
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Finland

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Australia
United States

Joining Year
2013
2017
2014
2007
2014
2015
2017
2010
2017
2013
2016
2016
2012
2017
2018
2013
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2011
2013
2017
2018
2013
2017
2011
2015
2008
2017
2017
2007
2012
2012



University of New South Wales (UNSW)
University of Sheffield

University of Southampton

University of Sydney

University of Toronto

University of Washington

University of York

Utrecht University

University

Aalborg University
Concordia University
Dublin City University
University of Alcala
University of Navarra
University of Newcastle
University of Surrey

Australia
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Australia
Canada

United States
United Kingdom
Netherlands

Country
Denmark
Canada

Ireland

Spain

Spain

Australia

United Kingdom

2015
2013
2013
2014
2013
2018
2007
2015

Joining Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2018
2018



