

CURRENT MEMBERS

LAST UPDATED: OCTOBER 2018

The World 100 Reputation Network has 51 members from world-class universities in 14 different countries.

Read more about our members at www.theworld100.com/members/current-members/

RESEARCH MEMBERS (44)

University	Country	Joining Year
Aarhus University	Denmark	2013
Hanyang University	South Korea	2017
Keio University	Japan	2014
King's College London	United Kingdom	2007
Korea University	South Korea	2014
Kyushu University	Japan	2015
Leiden University	Netherlands	2017
London School of Economics and Political Science (LSE)	United Kingdom	2010
Maastricht University	Netherlands	2017
McMaster University	Canada	2013
National University of Singapore	Singapore	2016
Newcastle University	United Kingdom	2016
Queen Mary University of London	United Kingdom	2012
Queen's University Belfast	United Kingdom	2017
Trinity College Dublin	Ireland	2018
University College Dublin	Ireland	2013
University of Alberta	Canada	2015
University of Amsterdam	Netherlands	2017
University of Birmingham	United Kingdom	2016
University of British Columbia	Canada	2016
University of Calgary	Canada	2017
University of Cape Town	South Africa	2011
University of Copenhagen	Denmark	2013
University of Dundee	United Kingdom	2017
University of East Anglia	United Kingdom	2018
University of Edinburgh	United Kingdom	2013
University of Exeter	United Kingdom	2017
University of Glasgow	United Kingdom	2011
University of Groningen	Netherlands	2015
University of Helsinki	Finland	2008
University of Leeds	United Kingdom	2017
University of Liverpool	United Kingdom	2017
University of Manchester	United Kingdom	2007
University of Melbourne	Australia	2012
University of Michigan	United States	2012

University of New South Wales (UNSW)	Australia	2015
University of Sheffield	United Kingdom	2013
University of Southampton	United Kingdom	2013
University of Sydney	Australia	2014
University of Toronto	Canada	2013
University of Washington	United States	2018
University of York	United Kingdom	2007
Utrecht University	Netherlands	2015

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS (7)

University	Country	Joining Year
Aalborg University	Denmark	2017
Concordia University	Canada	2017
Dublin City University	Ireland	2017
University of Alcala	Spain	2017
University of Navarra	Spain	2015
University of Newcastle	Australia	2018
University of Surrey	United Kingdom	2018